
Vacuum mixing system  
with collection under vacuum  

Format: 297 x 420 mm 1 Rastereinheit: 10 mm

Handling Guideline



Handling Guideline

For exact mixing times, refer to the instructions for use of the bone cement manufacturer.
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preparation, mixing, application

11.

1 “click”

2

3
1

2

12.

OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL

OPTIONAL

DUO
1

2

10.

25 – 30 s25 – 30 x

6.

12

7. 8.

1
2

1

2

9.

10 s

5.

INJECT                 RELEASE

1

2

1. 1

2

2

2 x “click”2.

PM
M

A-
po

wd
er

1 2

PM
M

A-
po

wd
er

3. DUO

21
4.

Format: 297 x 420 mm 1 Rastereinheit: 10 mm

OPTIONALOPTIONAL OPTIONAL


